General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol OSWALSEEDS
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOOIK01011

Name of the company

SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther thev Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.08
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a % of | of securities IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares - -
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VI) = AV)+ Total as a
n (I1IT) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) (V)+ (V) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 1 %0
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 10668970 10668970 69.98 10668970 10668970 | 69.98
Group
B) Public 606 4576030 4576030 30.02 4576030 4576030 |30.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 611 15245000 15245000 100 15245000 15245000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;I]:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of lezre: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) gncirmwtl)s;ed Number of
Cat Category of | Underlying Ithzgesl . Outstanding conve;ﬂble (X111) equity shares
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible " P eld in
ategory | 4 holder | O di nderlying bl securities (as a held ;
) (I1) convertible uISANAINg | oo curities percentage o Asa As 2% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of A form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+H(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.98 10668970
Group
B) Public 30.02 4576030 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15245000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

] Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(III) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 10668970 10668970 | 69.98 10668970 10668970 | 69.98
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 10668970 10668970 | 69.98 10668970 10668970 | 69.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 10668970 10668970 | 69.98 10668970 10668970 | 69.98
Promoter Group
A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 1 4000 4000 0.03 4000 4000 0.03
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 543 893011 893011 5.86 893011 893011 | 5.86
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 22 2765277 2765277 18.14 2765277 2765277 | 18.14
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(0 Non Resident Indians | | 4 22997 22997 0.15 22997 22097 |0.15
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 9 31620 31620 0.21 31620 31620 0.21
(m) Any Other (specify) |17 859125 859125 5.64 859125 859125 |5.64
Sub-Total (B)(4) 606 4576030 4576030 30.02 4576030 4576030 |30.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 606 4576030 4576030 30.02 4576030 4576030 |30.02
(2)+B)3)+B)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 611 15245000 15245000 | 100 15245000 15245000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 611 15245000 15245000 100 15245000 15245000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number_of pledged or S
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) :
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize

r : | dilu a Cotal sa% [form (XIV)  |Sub. | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ot 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares gategory c'e?tegory c.a}yegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (6] (i1) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(a) 69.98 10668970
(sl‘;b'T"tal @A) 69.98 10668970
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.98 10668970
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0.03 4000 0 0 0
(2 5.86 893011 0 0 0
(h) 18.14 2765277 0 0 0
1) 0.15 22997 0 0 0
) 0.21 31620 0 0 0
(m) 5.64 859125 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal ®) 30.02 4576030 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30.02 4576030 0 0 0
B)X2+B)3)t
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 15245000
Total (A+B+C 100 15245000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY KUMAR
BAIGANI

ANIL KUMAR
NAHATA

ANIL KUMAR
BAIGANI

PADMA
NAHTA

KIRAN DEVI
BEGANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACFPB5123]

ADEPNI1211F

ACFPB5124R

ADEPN3108P

AHMPBO0951A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5334470

5334470

10

10

10

10668970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5334470

5334470

10668970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.99

34.99

69.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5334470

5334470

10668970

Class eg:y

Total

5334470

5334470

10

10668970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.99

34.99

69.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.99

34.99

69.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

- 5334470 5334470 10 10 10 10668970
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group |Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH KUMAR
AGRAWAL

GIRISHBHALI
SHANTILAL VARIA

HIMANSHU
AGARWAL

KAMAL
ASNANI

PARMESHWAR
OJHA

RAJ KUMAR
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AGIJPA1834B

AREPV9802E

AOAPA9987L

AFPPA7200Q

AAMPO5100H

ALQPG3965K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

338000

268000

460000

196204

186345

420000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

338000

268000

460000

196204

186345

420000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

1.76

3.02

1.29

1.22

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

338000

268000

460000

196204

186345

420000

Class eg:y

Total

338000

268000

460000

196204

186345

420000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

222

1.76

3.02

1.29

1.22

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

222

1.76

3.02

1.29

1.22

2.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

338000

268000

460000

196204

186345

420000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1868549

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1868549

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1868549

Class eg:y

Total

1868549

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1868549




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

Category

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of sharcholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)

ASNANI STOCK BROKER PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAFHS4345K

AAHCAT7318P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

(98

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

313000

546125

436000

285000

859125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

313000

546125

436000

285000

859125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

3.58

2.86

1.87

5.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

313000

546125

436000

285000

859125

Class eg:y

Total

313000

546125

436000

285000

859125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

3.58

2.86

1.87

5.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

3.58

2.86

5.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheldin 1313000 546125 | 436000 285000 859125
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0







