General information about company							
Scrip code	000000						
NSE Symbol	OSWALSEEDS						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE00IK01011						
Name of the company	SHREEOSWAL SEEDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.08					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.05					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	egory of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each c of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) $ \begin{array}{c c} \text{(III)} & \text{equity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} & \text{shares} \\ \text{held (V)} & \text{Receipts (VI)} \\ \end{array} $	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	10668970			10668970	69.98	10668970		10668970	69.98
(B)	Public	606	4576030			4576030	30.02	4576030		4576030	30.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	611	15245000			15245000	100	15245000		15245000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
		Shares Underlying	Shares Jnderlying No. of Shares Linderlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	Category   shareholder   Outstand		ble Outstanding secur		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.98					10668970			
(B)	Public				30.02					4576030	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100				_	15245000	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group		•			•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	10668970			10668970	69.98	10668970		10668970	69.98
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	10668970			10668970	69.98	10668970		10668970	69.98
(2)	Foreign		•		•		1		ı		ı
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	10668970			10668970	69.98	10668970		10668970	69.98
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	1									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	4000			4000	0.03	4000		4000	0.03
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	543	893011			893011	5.86	893011		893011	5.86
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	2765277			2765277	18.14	2765277		2765277	18.14
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	14	22997			22997	0.15	22997		22997	0.15
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9	31620			31620	0.21	31620		31620	0.21
(m)	Any Other (specify)	17	859125			859125	5.64	859125		859125	5.64
Sub-Total (B)(4)		606	4576030			4576030	30.02	4576030		4576030	30.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		606	4576030			4576030	30.02	4576030		4576030	30.02
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		611	15245000			15245000	100	15245000		15245000	100
Total (A+B+C)		611	15245000			15245000	100	15245000		15245000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	d percentage of diluted share  As a %		dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	ı	l			1
(1)	Indian											
(a)				69.98					10668970			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.98					10668970			
(2)	Foreign							-		1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.98					10668970			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		I				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(c)				0.03					4000	0	0	0
(g)				5.86					893011	0	0	0
(h)				18.14					2765277	0	0	0
(i)				0.15					22997	0	0	0
(1)				0.21					31620	0	0	0
(m)				5.64					859125	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.02					4576030	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				30.02					4576030	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					15245000			
Total (A+B+C				100					15245000			

		Individuals	:/Hindu undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY KUMAR BAIGANI	ANIL KUMAR NAHATA	ANIL KUMAR BAIGANI	PADMA NAHTA	KIRAN DEVI BEGANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACFPB5123J	ADEPN1211F	ACFPB5124R	ADEPN3108P	AHMPB0951A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5334470	5334470	10	10	10	10668970
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5334470	5334470	10	10	10	10668970
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.99	34.99	0	0	0	69.98
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	5334470	5334470	10	10	10	10668970
Class eg:y						
Total	5334470	5334470	10	10	10	10668970
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.99	34.99	0	0	0	69.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.99	34.99	0	0	0	69.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)	•	•		
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5334470	5334470	10	10	10	10668970
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - i	i. Individual shareholder	s holding nominal s	hare capital in ex	cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL	GIRISHBHAI SHANTILAL VARIA	HIMANSHU AGARWAL	KAMAL ASNANI	PARMESHWAR OJHA	RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
PAN (II)	AGJPA1834B	AREPV9802E	AOAPA9987L	AFPPA7200Q	AAMPO5100H	ALQPG3965K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	338000	268000	460000	196204	186345	420000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	338000	268000	460000	196204	186345	420000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	1.76	3.02	1.29	1.22	2.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	338000	268000	460000	196204	186345	420000
Class eg:y						
Total	338000	268000	460000	196204	186345	420000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	1.76	3.02	1.29	1.22	2.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	1.76	3.02	1.29	1.22	2.76
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	L	1	I	_1	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	338000	268000	460000	196204	186345	420000

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1868549
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1868549
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1868549
Class eg:y	
Total	1868549
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	1868549

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			HETAL N. SHAH (HUF)	ASNANI STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAFHS4345K	AAHCA7318P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	14	1	1	17
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	313000	546125	436000	285000	859125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	313000	546125	436000	285000	859125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	3.58	2.86	1.87	5.63
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each o	lass of sec	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	313000	546125	436000	285000	859125
Class eg:y					
Total	313000	546125	436000	285000	859125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	3.58	2.86	1.87	5.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	2.05	3.58	2.86	1.87	5.63

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	313000	546125	436000	285000	859125
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	n of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0